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18 Maggio 2008
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Federazione
aliana
Cronometristi

CLS SQUADRA

1 ARDITI RACING 2

2 CRM

3 ARDITI RACING 1

4 COLLEFERRO

Soariano nel Cimino (VT)

NUM F CONCORRENTE

412
242
108
300

118
402
404
102

150
204
304
112

406
430
332
236

Incaini Damiano
D'Ippolito Giorgio
Pasqualetti Francesco
Alessandrini Gianluca

Cianfarani Simone
Mastropietro Fabio
Patulli Fabio
Bufacchi Gianni

Tigli Luca

Biaggi Simone
Guglielmetti Massimilian
Boezi lvan

Adiutori Omar
Franchini Gianluca
Ponponi Giorgio
Morelli Marcello

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB
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Arditi
Arditi

CRM
BRT
CRM
CRM

Arditi
Arditi
Arditi
Arditi

COLLEFERRO
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HONDA
YAMAHA
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™
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APRILIA
K™
HONDA
SUZUKI
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25
25
25
25
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16
10
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11
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Cronometraggio ed elaborazione dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Cronometristi



